08:30
10:00

10:00
12:00

12:15
13:30

13:30
14:00

14:00
16:00

16:00
16:30

16:30
18:30

19:00
20:30

2018 AGENDA

Wednesday 27 June

Welcome coffee
CICG Lobby, UNHCR Welcome desk

Room 2 OPENING PLENARY (A-E-F-R-S)

Welcome opening

Conversation with the High Commissioner
Remarks by HC

Conversation and Q&A

Room 2 - Update on CRRF (A-E-F-S)
Director, Division of Resilience and Solutions

Break

Regional sessions
Room 2 ASIA (E-F)

Room 3 AFRICA (E-F)
Room 4 MENA (A-E-F)
Room 5/6 EUROPE (E-F-R)
Room 18 AMERICAS (E-S)

Coffee break

Thematic sessions

Room 3 Partnership (A-E-F-S-)
Room 4 Measuring CRRF impact (E-F-S)
Room 5/6 Statelessness & CRRF (A-E-F-S)

RECEPTION - UNHCR Cafeteria

UNHCR Annual Consultations

with Non-Governmental Organizations
27 — 29 June 2018
International Conference Center Geneva (CICG)

08:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:00

13:00
15:00

15:15
16:15

16:15
16:45

16:45
18:00

Thursday 28 June

Room 2 (A-E-F-S)
Conversation with the Assistant High
Commissioner Protection

Coffee break

Workshops

Room 2 Working for and with local and refugee
Leadership (A-E-F-S-)

Room 3  National systems strengthening (E-F-S)
Room 4  Age, Gender and Diversity (A-E-F-S)
Room 5/6 Self-reliance and economic inclusion

(A-E-F-S)

Break

Workshops (continued from morning)

Room 2 Working for and with local and refugee
Leadership (A-E-F-S)

Room 3  National systems strengthening (E-F-S)

Room 4  Age, Gender and Diversity (A-E-F-S)

Room 5/6 Self-reliance and economic inclusion
(A-E-F-S)

Room 2 (A-E-F-S)
Panel with the Deputy High Commissioner
Launch of the Innovation Award

Coffee break

Room 2 Workshops Plenary Report back
(A-E-F-S)

08:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
12:30

12:30
14:00

14:00
14:30

14:30
16:30

PUTTING PEOPLE FIRST

Rapporteur, Yamamah Agha
(Settlement Services International)

Friday 29 June

Room 2 (A-E-F-S)
Hard talk with the Assistant High
Commissioner Operations

Coffee break

Thematic sessions

Room 2 Delivering the participation revolution
(A-E-F-S)

Room 3 Promoting national responsibility for
prevention, responses and solutions to
internal displacement: the value of laws and
policies (A-E-F-S)

Room 4 Strengthening data and evidence for
advocacy, protection and legal assistance
to IDPs (E-F-S)

Room 5/6 Addressing protracted internal

displacement and driving solutions (A-E-F-S)

Food for Thought

Room 2 Prevention and response to Sexual
exploitation and abuse (SEA) (A-E-F-S)

Room 3 Operational review and IDP policy update
(A-E-F-S)

Room 4 Climate change (E-F-S)

Room 5/6 Faith-sensitivity in humanitarian response

(A-E-F-S)

Room 2 - CLOSING PLENARY (A-E-F-R-S)
Report back on the NGO Consultations
Rapporteur of the Executive Committee of the High
Commissioner’s Programme

Rapporteur to the Consultations

Remarks by the Deputy High Commissioner
Q&A
W)
y
4

4
A GLOBAL NGO NETWORK \g (
Ny "L

FOR PRINCIPLED AND EFFECTIVE

HUMANITARIAN AGTION T

The UN Refugee Agency



