2018 AGENDA

UNHCR Annual Consultations
with Non-Governmental Organizations
27 – 29 June 2018
International Conference Center Geneva (CICG)

Wednesday 27 June

08:30 10:00	Welcome coffee CICG Lobby, UNHCR Welcome desk
10:00 12:00	Room 2 OPENING PLENARY (A-E-F-R-S) Welcome opening Conversation with the High Commissioner Remarks by HC Conversation and Q&A
12:15 13:30	Room 2 - Update on CRRF (A-E-F-S) Director, Division of Resilience and Solutions
13:30 14:00	Break
14:00 16:00	Regional sessions Room 2 ASIA (E-F) Room 3 AFRICA (E-F) Room 4 MENA (A-E-F) Room 5/6 EUROPE (E-F-R) Room 18 AMERICAS (E-S)
16:00 16:30	Coffee break
16:30 18:30	Thematic sessions Room 3 Partnership (A-E-F-S-) Room 4 Measuring CRRF impact (E-F-S) Room 5/6 Statelessness & CRRF (A-E-F-S)
19:00	

RECEPTION - UNHCR Cafeteria

20:30

Thursday 28 June				
08:30 10:00	Room 2 (A-E-F-S) Conversation with the Assistant High Commissioner Protection			
10:00 10:30	Coffee break			
10:30 12:30	Workshops Room 2 Working for and with local and refugee Leadership (A-E-F-S-) Room 3 National systems strengthening (E-F-S) Room 4 Age, Gender and Diversity (A-E-F-S) Room 5/6 Self-reliance and economic inclusion (A-E-F-S)			
12:30 13:00	Break			
	Workshops (continued from morning)			
13:00 15:00	Room 2 Working for and with local and refugee Leadership (A-E-F-S) Room 3 National systems strengthening (E-F-S) Room 4 Age, Gender and Diversity (A-E-F-S) Room 5/6 Self-reliance and economic inclusion (A-E-F-S)			
15:15 16:15	Room 2 (A-E-F-S) Panel with the Deputy High Commissioner Launch of the Innovation Award			
16:15 16:45	Coffee break			
16:45 18:00	Room 2 Workshops Plenary Report back (A-E-F-S)			

PUTTING PEOPLE FIRST

Rapporteur, Yamamah Agha (Settlement Services International)

Friday	v 29 .	June

08:30 10:00	Room 2 (A-E-F-S) Hard talk with the Assistant High Commissioner Operations
10:00 10:30	Coffee break
10:30 12:30	Thematic sessions Room 2 Delivering the participation revolution (A-E-F-S) Room 3 Promoting national responsibility for prevention, responses and solutions to internal displacement: the value of laws and policies (A-E-F-S) Room 4 Strengthening data and evidence for advocacy, protection and legal assistance to IDPs (E-F-S) Room 5/6 Addressing protracted internal displacement and driving solutions (A-E-F-S)
12:30 14:00	Food for Thought Room 2 Prevention and response to Sexual exploitation and abuse (SEA) (A-E-F-S) Room 3 Operational review and IDP policy update (A-E-F-S) Room 4 Climate change (E-F-S) Room 5/6 Faith-sensitivity in humanitarian response (A-E-F-S)
14:00 14:30	Room 2 - CLOSING PLENARY (A-E-F-R-S) Report back on the NGO Consultations Rapporteur of the Executive Committee of the High Commissioner's Programme Rapporteur to the Consultations
14:30 16:30	Remarks by the Deputy High Commissioner Q&A



